WASHINGTON, DC THURSDAY, MAY 29, 2025 NORTH HALL AT EASTERN MARKET

PO

2025 KIDSAVE MIRACLES GALA

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



ORID OF SIBLLTY

> LOS ANGELES, CA SATURDAY, JUNE 7, 2025 SKIRBALL CULTURAL CENTER

WITHIN EVERY CHILD, THERE IS A WORLD OF POSSIBILITY JUST WAITING TO BE UNLEASHED. BUT FOR MANY KIDS IN CARE, THIS OPPORTUNITY TO GET THE SUPPORT NEEDED TO THRIVE HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THEM.

Our *Kidsave Miracles Gala* is our major fundraiser for the year, with **100% of funds raised going directly to our life-changing programs** in the U.S., Colombia, Ukraine, and Sierra Leone. Your support will directly help change the lives of older kids growing up in care by connecting them to lifelong mentors and loving, supportive forever families.

ONE CONNECTION IS ALL IT TAKES TO GIVE THESE KIDS A CHANCE TO THRIVE.

Kidsave's track record and proven **Family Visit Model** model for connection has directly found families for over **15,000 young people** and thousands more through training governments and social workers worldwide.

OUR KIDSAVE COMMUNITY ACROSS THE NATION WILL SEE YOUR SUPPORT OF FAMILIES.

As a Sponsor, you'll also receive a special invitation to join our Miracles Gala in **Los Angeles** or **Washington, D.C.**, where you'll hear from Kidsave kids and families you are helping support and create.





CHOOSE YOUR LEVEL OF SUPPORT

PRESENTING SPONSOR
\$50,000

LEGENDARY LEADER \$25,000

PLATINUM PARTNER \$15,000

with loving families worldwide. A gift of this magnitude also gives Kidsave the flexibility to respond to crises that affect children in the communities we serve, as we are currently doing in Ukraine and Sierra Leone. Includes a special invitation for up to 10 guests to our Miracles Gala events in Los Angeles and Washington, D.C.

As a Legendary Leader, you will enable Kidsave to provide one year of dedicated work to connect older kids in care with loving families, including five in-person events. With your support, we can continue to work to remove obstacles that keep children from the unconditional support, guidance, and love they need not only to survive but to thrive. Includes a special invitation for up to 10 guests to our Miracles Gala events in Los Angeles and Washington, D.C.

Your gift of \$15,000 empowers Kidsave to champion kids in our program to find families through nine months of concentrated community efforts, including three all-important in-person events. Children growing up alone will now have a chance to be themselves and let their personalities, talents, humor, and wisdom shine as they meet people who may become their forever family. Includes a special invitation for up to 10 guests to our Miracles Gala events in Los Angeles and Washington, D.C.

GOLDEN GIVER \$10.000

A gift of \$10,000 enables Kidsave to provide **six months of dedicated community outreach for children in our programs**, including two in-person events. You are helping make connections that can blossom into loving, supportive relationships and forever families. Includes a special invitation for up to 8 guests to our Miracles Gala event in Los Angeles or Washington, D.C.

SILVER SUSTAINER \$5.000

A gift of \$5,000 helps Kidsave champion and build awareness for kids in our program for three months, including one in-person event to match older kids with families. You will be supporting a chain of actions that engage children growing up alone and connect them with interested families and prospective parents. Includes special invitation for 8 guests to our Miracles Gala event in Los Angeles or Washington, D.C.

BRONZE BENEFACTOR \$3.000

A gift of \$3,000 enables Kidsave to provide six months of community outreach, giving an older child in foster care a real chance to find a loving **place to call home** and embrace a future filled with possibility and support. Includes special invitation for 6 guests to our Miracles Gala event in Los Angeles or Washington, D.C.

All levels of sponsorship will be recognized on event signage, website, and other digital media.

Your commitment of \$50,000 honors our history of serving older foster youth, and positions us to scale our impact so that more kids are matched

SECURE YOUR SPONSORSHIP

To purchase a sponsorship, visit our <u>Miracles Gala webpage</u> or contact Liz Crozer, Director of Development at <u>Liz@kidsave.org</u> or call (310) 807-1389 or contact Jenny Lawhorn Sammis, Director of DC Office at Jenny@kidsave.org or call (202) 503-3104 <u>KIDSAVE.ORG/GALA</u>

A WORLD OF POSSIBILITY

2025 KIDSAVE MIRACLES GALA



KIDSAVE.ORG/GALA

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES